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Screwdriver BIT

3004

GTIN
Model

Product no.

Label. 1/2 " Screwdriver BIT L.55 mm

Features. for tri-square socket head screws XZN®, size M12
length 55 mm
1/2" #a;-drive
for cylinder head bolts

Advantages.

For inner multi-tooth screws (XZN®), M12

Technical Attributes.

Internal square drive 172"

(inch)

Size of output profile M12

Length mm (L) 55 mm

Type Mercedes-Benz

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

03230012
4018754007158
3004

55

23

23

67

55

40

0.1474 dm3
03230012
0,359

0,000

0,003
4018754007158
GERMANY
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Region of origin Nordrhein-Westfalen

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82042000
Packing standard 5
Weight 719
Variants.
Art. no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
03230012 3004 1/2 " Screwdriver BIT L.55 mm 4018754007158
GTIN-Code.

4 H01 8754”0071 58H
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